
 

 

SUMMER 2025 
Dates for your Diary 

Website: www.castleprimaryschool.com  
 

Email: info@cps.clf.uk 

 

 

@CastleSchoolSSH 

@CastleSchoolSSH 

 

Date Event 

Tuesday 22nd April to  

Friday 23rd May 2025 
TERM 5 

Tuesday 22nd April First day of Term 5 

Friday 24th April Drogo’s ‘Bakes for Jake’ Sale, 3:15pm 

Tuesday 29th April 
Castle Kids’ Patch Spring Fair, 3:15-4:30pm 

with refreshments by FOCS 

Monday 5th May Early May Bank Holiday – school closed 

From Monday 12th May Y6 SATs Week, including Y6 Breakfast Club 

Monday 19th May Tempest Class Photos 

Tuesday 20th May Tintagel Trip to Longleat 

Thursday 22nd May Y6 Bikeability Level 1 

Thursday 23rd May Totnes’ ‘Bakes for Jake’ Sale, 3:15pm 

Friday 23rd May Last day of Term 5 

 

  

http://www.castleprimaryschool.com/
mailto:info@cps.clf.uk
http://www.facebook.com/castleschoolssh
http://www.twitter.com/castleschoolssh


Date Event 

Monday 2nd June to  

Tuesday 22nd July 2025 
TERM 6 

Monday 2nd June First day of Term 6 

Monday 2nd and  

Tuesday 3rd June 
Y6 Bikeability Courses 

Tuesday 3rd June Corfe Trip to Gore Farm 

Tuesday 10th June Dunster & Totnes Trip to Tutankhamun Exhibition 

Tuesday 17th June Drogo Trip to ROAM 

Thursday 19th June Dunster’s ‘Bakes for Jake’ Sale, 3:15pm 

Thursday 26th June Sports Day, 9am 

Wednesday 2nd July Y6 Stanchester Transition Day 

Wednesday 2nd July Castle Transition Day & Meet the Teacher 

Friday 4th July INSET Day – school closed 

Monday 7th July INSET Day – school closed 

Wednesday 9th July Tiny Turrets Sports Day, 9:30am 

Thursday 10th July FOCS Summer Fayre & Y6 Enterprise, 3:15pm  

Thursday 17th July Tiny Turrets Nursery Graduation, 2pm 

Thursday 17th July Y6 Leavers’ Evening, 6pm 

Monday 21st July Montacute House Fun Day 

Tuesday 22nd July Last day of Term 6 

 
PLEASE NOTE: whilst every effort has been made to fix these dates in advance, they obviously may be subject to change. Therefore, 
please keep an eye out for text messages and emails, as well as the school’s social media, Seesaw and website for the most up-to-
date information, particularly our ‘The Week Ahead’ updates. 


